
 

UPF ORIFICE PLATE 
SPECIFICATION CHECK RECORD  

Work Package No: 

_____________________ 
 
Task No.:  ___________ 
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CFN-1111, Y17-95-64-859 (09/11)  
 

DMC NUMBER: DATE:    

PROJECT NUMBER:         PROJECT NAME:       

COMPONENT ID NO:          

QUALITY LEVEL:     QUALITY (Q)                        RISK SIGNIFICANT (RS)                COMMERCIAL CONTROL (CC)   

SPECIFICATION SHEET NO.:    REV.:    

REFERENCE DOCUMENT NO.: REV. NO.: REFERENCE DOCUMENT NO.: REV. NO.: 

                                         

                                         

M&TE Number Model No. Serial No. Cal. Due Date 

    

    

PERFORMED BY: (print/sign)       DATE:       

REVIEWED BY: (print/sign)       DATE:       

QCE/PI: (print/sign)       DATE:       

 

 

 

 

 

 

Record micrometer readings.

 

(5) 
 

 

(5a) 
 

 

(6) 
 

 

(6a) 
 

 

(7) 
 

 

Record (1) through (4) below.  Stamped on 

“inlet” side of orifice (upstream of bevel). 

 

(1) Tag No. 

 

 

(2) Bore 

 

 

(3) Thickness 

 

 

(4) Material 

 

 

 


	work package no: 
	Task No: 
	dmc number: 
	project number: 
	project name: 
	Qual_Level: Off
	spec number: 
	date1: 
	revision: 
	reference document number: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 


	rev: 
	1: 
	1: 
	0: 

	0: 
	0: 
	1: 


	component id no: 
	m&te number: 
	0: 
	1: 

	cal due date: 
	0: 
	1: 

	model number: 
	0: 
	1: 

	serial number: 
	0: 
	1: 

	printed name: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	date2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	Signature1: 
	2: 


	text1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	micrometer_reading: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 



